
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00113

09/03/2
020

ANTHONY, JIM Defendant
ANTHONY, WHITNEY vs. 
ANTHONY, JIM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00113

09/03/2
020

ANTHONY, 
WHITNEY Plaintiff

ANTHONY, WHITNEY vs. 
ANTHONY, JIM

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00085

09/03/2
020

BRITTAIN, KENNETH 
LEE Defendant

BURNS, DEAH vs. 
BRITTAIN, KENNETH 
LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00085

09/03/2
020

BURNS, DEAH Plaintiff
BURNS, DEAH vs. 
BRITTAIN, KENNETH 
LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00594

09/03/2
020

CLOSE, CAROLYN Plaintiff
CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. 
WOODS, BRADLEY SR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00594

09/03/2
020

EVANS, CHRITIE Defendant
CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. 
WOODS, BRADLEY SR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00421

09/03/2
020

HORINEK, JOSHUA 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HORINEK, JOSHUA 
ANDREW

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00595

09/03/2
020

HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00596

09/03/2
020

HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HUNTSMAN, RICKY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00596

09/03/2
020

HUNTSMAN, 
RICKY Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HUNTSMAN, RICKY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00422

09/03/2
020

KENNON, WADE 
H. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KENNON, WADE H.

FAIL TO REGISTER AS 
SEX OFFENDER, AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00140

09/03/2
020

KENT, GRACE 
DANIELLE Person 2

TATTERSHALL, 
MICHEAL GRANT E and 
KENT, GRACE DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00067

09/03/2
020

KILE, LAYTON 
BLAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KILE, LAYTON BLAIN

PASSING WITHOUT 
CLEARANCE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00068

09/03/2
020

KILE, LAYTON 
BLAIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KILE, LAYTON BLAIN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00423

09/03/2
020

MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL 
ANDREA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL
ANDREA

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00594

09/03/2
020

NOW Defendant
CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. 
WOODS, BRADLEY SR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00115

09/03/2
020

OCHOA, 
ANGEL Plaintiff

OCHOA, ANGEL vs. OCHOA, 
EMERY TODD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00115

09/03/2
020

OCHOA, EMERY 
TODD Defendant

OCHOA, ANGEL vs. OCHOA, 
EMERY TODD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00114

09/03/2
020

ONEILL, BRENDA 
LEE Plaintiff

ONEILL, BRENDA LEE vs. 
ONEILL, MICHAEL K

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00114

09/03/2
020

ONEILL, MICHAEL 
K Defendant

ONEILL, BRENDA LEE vs. 
ONEILL, MICHAEL K

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00598

09/03/2
020

PAEZ, 
KIMBERLY Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. PAEZ, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00595

09/03/2
020

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00596

09/03/2
020

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HUNTSMAN, RICKY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00597

09/03/2
020

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
STEELE, CONNIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00598

09/03/2
020

PONCA 
FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. PAEZ, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00139

09/03/2
020

RAINES, REBECCA 
ANN Person 2

ROSS, JUSTIN KANE and 
RAINES, REBECCA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00112

09/03/2
020

RANGEL, DARCY 
DIANE Plaintiff

RANGEL, DARCY DIANE vs. 
RANGEL, ROGELIO JR

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00112

09/03/2
020

RANGEL, 
ROGELIO Defendant

RANGEL, DARCY DIANE vs. 
RANGEL, ROGELIO JR

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00139

09/03/2
020

ROSS, JUSTIN 
KANE Person 1

ROSS, JUSTIN KANE and 
RAINES, REBECCA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00597

09/03/2
020

STEELE, 
CONNIE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
STEELE, CONNIE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00140

09/03/2
020

TATTERSHALL, MICHEAL
GRANT E Person 1

TATTERSHALL, MICHEAL 
GRANT E and KENT, 
GRACE DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00420

09/03/2
020

TERRELL, MADISON 
LYN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TERRELL, MADISON LYN

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00723

09/03/2
020

UNITED AUTO CREDIT 
CORP Plaintiff

UNITED AUTO CREDIT 
CORP vs. VASSAR, 
CHRISTOPHER W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00723

09/03/2
020

VASSAR, CHRISTOPHER 
W. Defendant

UNITED AUTO CREDIT 
CORP vs. VASSAR, 
CHRISTOPHER W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00723

09/03/2
020

VASSAR, MINDY 
S. Defendant

UNITED AUTO CREDIT 
CORP vs. VASSAR, 
CHRISTOPHER W.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00592

09/03/2
020

WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00593

09/03/2
020

WHITESTAR, 
STARLING Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
WHITESTAR, STARLING

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00424

09/03/2
020

WILLBANKS, TROY 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLBANKS, TROY ALAN

LEWD MOLESTATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2020-
00003

09/03/2
020

WOLFE, CYNTHIA 
K. Plaintiff

PROCESS SERVER 
LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00594

09/03/2
020

WOODS, 
BRADLEY Defendant

CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. 
WOODS, BRADLEY SR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00594

09/03/2
020

WOODS, 
CHRISTIE Defendant

CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. 
WOODS, BRADLEY SR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00592

09/03/2
020

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
WARDLOW, AMANDA 
BREE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00593

09/03/2
020

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
WHITESTAR, STARLING

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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