Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00113	09/03/2 020	ANTHONY, JIM Defendant	ANTHONY, WHITNEY vs. ANTHONY, JIM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00113	09/03/2 020	ANTHONY, WHITNEY Plaintiff	ANTHONY, WHITNEY vs. ANTHONY, JIM	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00085	09/03/2 020	BRITTAIN, KENNETH LEE Defendant	BURNS, DEAH vs. BRITTAIN, KENNETH LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00085	09/03/2 020	BURNS, DEAH Plaintiff	BURNS, DEAH vs. BRITTAIN, KENNETH LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00594	09/03/2 020	CLOSE, CAROLYN Plaintiff	CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. WOODS, BRADLEY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00594	09/03/2 020	EVANS, CHRITIE Defendant	CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. WOODS, BRADLEY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00421	09/03/2 020	HORINEK, JOSHUA ANDREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORINEK, JOSHUA ANDREW	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00595	09/03/2 020	HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00596	09/03/2 020	HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, RICKY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00596	09/03/2 020	HUNTSMAN, RICKY Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, RICKY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00422	09/03/2 020	KENNON, WADE H. Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENNON, WADE H.	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00140	09/03/2 020	KENT, GRACE DANIELLE Person 2	TATTERSHALL, MICHEAL GRANT E and KENT, GRACE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00067	09/03/2 020	KILE, LAYTON BLAIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KILE, LAYTON BLAIN	PASSING WITHOUT CLEARANCE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00068	09/03/2 020	KILE, LAYTON BLAIN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KILE, LAYTON BLAIN	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00423	09/03/2 020	MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL ANDREA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCFADDEN, CRYSTAL ANDREA	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00594	09/03/2 020	NOW Defendant	CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. WOODS, BRADLEY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	OCHOA,	OCHOA, ANGEL vs. OCHOA, EMERY TODD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00115	020	ANGEL Plaintiff		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	OCHOA, EMERY	OCHOA, ANGEL vs. OCHOA, EMERY TODD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00115	020	TODD Defendant		OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	ONEILL, BRENDA	ONEILL, BRENDA LEE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00114	020	LEE Plaintiff	ONEILL, MICHAEL K	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	ONEILL, MICHAEL	ONEILL, BRENDA LEE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00114	020	K Defendant	ONEILL, MICHAEL K	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2020-	09/03/2	PAEZ,	PONCA FINANCE vs. PAEZ,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00598	020	KIMBERLY Defendant	KIMBERLY	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00595	09/03/2 020	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2020-	09/03/2	PONCA	PONCA FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00596	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	HUNTSMAN, RICKY	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/03/2	PONCA	PONCA FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00597	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	STEELE, CONNIE	
Kay	SC-2020-	09/03/2	PONCA	PONCA FINANCE vs. PAEZ,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00598	020	FINANCE Plaintiff	KIMBERLY	
Kay	ML-2020-	09/03/2	RAINES, REBECCA	ROSS, JUSTIN KANE and RAINES, REBECCA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00139	020	ANN Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	RANGEL, DARCY DIANE Plaintiff	RANGEL, DARCY DIANE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00112	020		RANGEL, ROGELIO JR	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2020-	09/03/2	RANGEL,	RANGEL, DARCY DIANE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00112	020	ROGELIO Defendant	RANGEL, ROGELIO JR	MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2020-	09/03/2	ROSS, JUSTIN	ROSS, JUSTIN KANE and RAINES, REBECCA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00139	020	KANE Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00597	09/03/2 020	STEELE, CONNIE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. STEELE, CONNIE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
	ML-2020- 00140	09/03/2 020	TATTERSHALL, MICHEAL GRANT E Person 1	TATTERSHALL, MICHEAL GRANT E and KENT, GRACE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00420		TERRELL, MADISON LYN <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TERRELL, MADISON LYN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00723	09/03/2 020	UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP Plaintiff	UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP vs. VASSAR, CHRISTOPHER W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00723	09/03/2 020	VASSAR, CHRISTOPHER W. Defendant	UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP vs. VASSAR, CHRISTOPHER W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00723	09/03/2 020	VASSAR, MINDY S. Defendant	UNITED AUTO CREDIT CORP vs. VASSAR, CHRISTOPHER W.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00592	09/03/2 020	WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00593	09/03/2 020	WHITESTAR, STARLING Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WHITESTAR, STARLING	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00424		WILLBANKS, TROY ALAN <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLBANKS, TROY ALAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	PSS-2020- 00003		WOLFE, CYNTHIA K. Plaintiff		PROCESS SERVER LICENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00594	09/03/2 020	WOODS, BRADLEY Defendant	CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. WOODS, BRADLEY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00594	09/03/2 020	WOODS, CHRISTIE Defendant	CLOSE, CAROLYN vs. WOODS, BRADLEY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00592	09/03/2 020	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WARDLOW, AMANDA BREE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00593	09/03/2 020	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WHITESTAR, STARLING	MONEY JUDGEMENT